
mini Crostic Puzzle 1382
Not us, we buy tickets for every Powerball drawing.
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A. Having a great deal going
on  99 
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B.
Actress known for her
portrayal of "Mary
Hartman, Mary Hartman" 157
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C. Routine visit to the doctor
or dentist 172
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D.
Notable work by German
dramatist Bertolt Brecht
and composer Kurt Weill 158
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E.

Vision for Earth in which
greater peace and stability
is achieved through
political changes

124
 
 91 

 
126

   
103

 
134

 
 80 

 
156

 
143

   
132

 
 70 

 
108

 
 87 

 
161

.

F.
Cincinnati Bengals RB who
now does his "Shuffle" in
GEICO television ads 139
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G.
Yellowish-gray color
favored for its neutral
shade 167
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H. Nonsense; utter
foolishness 147
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I.
Sarcastic name given by
American prisoners to Hoa
Lo Prison  97 
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J.
Famous fictional
pachyderm created by
Jean de Brunhoff 170
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K. Leave or disappear in a
quiet, non-dramatic fashion  40 
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L.
2015 Nelson DeMille novel
that topped the NYT Best
Seller list   4  
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M. Legendary Himalayan
creature  50 
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N. Best or most
advantageous  57 
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O. Toward empty space or
nothingness 123
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P.

Early American
businessman whose
eccentricity brought him
folktale status
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